
 
Auto Hobby Work Order October 2022 

AUTO SKILLS CENTER FEES & CHARGES 
Aviano Auto Skills Center’s Work Order Form 

 

CODE ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PRICE/HOURLY/EACH TOTAL Auto Skills Center 
31st Force Support Squadron 
APO AE 09604-2245 
DSN:    632-2277 (CARS) 
Comm: 0430-30-2277  

     

 

INVENTORY Air Conditioning Service  $100.00 up to 1 Kg. of R134A+oil  
LABOR A/C Troubleshooting  Hourly Rate  
LABOR Battery & Alternator Test  $12.00  
LABOR Brake Check  $50.00  

LABOR Brake Service Front / Rear  Hourly Rate  Odometer: 
                                  Kilometers / Miles 

LABOR Brake System Flush  Hourly Rate + Brake Fluid  LABOR COST 
 

Hourly Rate = $70.00 
Minimum Fee = $10.00 

LABOR Coolant System Check  Hourly Rate  
LABOR Engine Code Scan Only  $20.00  

LABOR Engine Code Scan & Diagnosis  Hourly Rate  

LABOR Oil Change  $40.00 + cost of oil, filter  Name: Rank Squadron Date 

PARKING Overnight Storage  $5.00/$6.00 per day ($10 per day 
increase every 14 days)  

LABOR Road Service (on base only)  Hourly Rate  PSC Box Cell Number Duty Phone 
 
632- LABOR Rotor Resurfacing (DIY Only)  $10.00 each  

LABOR Safety Check  $70.00  Year Make Model License Plate No. 

LABOR Tire Pressure Monitoring Reset  $25.00  
LABOR Tire Repair  $12.00 + cost of part used   WORK REQUESTED: 

______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
 
CORRECTIVE ACTION: (TO BE FILLED IN BY TECHNICIAN) 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
______________________________________ 
 
I, THE VEHICLE OWNER, AUTHORIZE THE WORK TO BE PERFORMED 
ABOVE IN THE DESCRIPTION LISTED SECTION AND AGREE TO PAY ALL 
SUMS DUE UPON COMPLETION OF WORK PRIOR TO COLLECTION OF 
THE VEHICLE. CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEGES VEHICLE PICK UP TIME 
IS BETWEEN 0900-1645. 
 
SIGNATURE 

LABOR Tire Rotation & Balance  $70.00  
LABOR Tire Rotation OR Wheel balance  $40.00  
LABOR Wheel Alignment  Hourly Rate  
LABOR Tire Mount (DIY assist. Only)  $10.00 ea. STD/$15.00 ea. LP/OS  
LABOR Wheel Balance (DIY assist. Only)  $10.00 ea. STD/$15.00 ea. LP/OS  

LABOR 
Standard Tire Mount & Balance 
Low Profile & Oversize Tire Mount 
& Balance(LP=40< /OS=33”>) 

 
$96.00 for (4) LP/OS (4)$144.00 
$72.00 for (3) LP/OS (3)$108.00 
$48.00 for (2) LP/OS (2)$72.00 
$24.00 for (1) LP/OS (1)$36.00 

 

TIRES Mount and Balance w/ Tire Purchase  $12.50 per tire SPECIAL   

 Lug Nut Torque    ……………     ft-lbs  
LABOR Flat Labor Rate  Hourly Rate = $70.00  
LABOR Minimum Labor Rate  Minimum Fee = $10.00  

OIL Ardeca Oil Full & Semi-Synthetic $10.00 per Liter 
Oil Grade: 0W-20, 5W-20, 5W-30, 10W-40     (# of Liters) -        

 

INVENTORY Oil Filter: INVENTORY / AUTOPART / OWN OIL FILTER #:  
INVENTORY / AUTOPART    
INVENTORY / AUTOPART    
INVENTORY / AUTOPART    
INVENTORY / AUTOPART    
Date:                  Servicing Technician Signature:                    QA Signature:                              GRAND TOTAL = 


